


SCWP Schindhelm is an alliance of European cor-

porate law firms, focusing on Central and Eastern 

Europe and Asia Pacific. In 14 countries to date, 

we accompany national and international compa-

nies in all areas of corporate law.

The international focus is on the growth markets

in Central/Eastern Europe and Asia. The alliance

stands for tailor-made solutions for companies of

all sizes and industries. The members of the al-

liance not only advise European companies oper-

ating or planning to operate in the Eastern Eu-

ropean and Asian markets, but also vice versa.

SCWP SCHINDHELM: ALLIANCE OF EUROPEAN COMMERCIAL LAW FIRMS

JOINING FORCES.WORKING TOGETHER.
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14 COUNTRIES, 31 OFFICES, 230 LAWYERS, 1000 OPPORTUNITIES

The alliance's locations are:

■ Austria: Graz, Linz, Vienna, Wels

■ Belgium: Brussels

■ Bulgaria: Sofia

■ China: Shanghai, Taicang

■ Czech Republic: Pilsen, Prague

■ France: Paris

■ Germany: Dusseldorf, Frankfurt, Hanover 

  Munich, Osnabrück

■ Hungary: Budapest

■ Italy: Bologna, Imola

■ Poland: Warszawa, Wroclaw

■ Romania: Bukarest

■ Slovakia: Bratislava

■ Spain: Bilbao, Denia, Madrid, Palma de Mallorca, 

  Valencia

■ Turkey: Bodrum, Istanbul
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From Prague to Budapest, from Istanbul to War-
saw, from Shanghai to Bratislava. The Eastern Eu-
ropean and Asian region offers superb prospects,  
not only for SMEs.

Increasing globalisation of the markets enhances 

the importance of cross-border investments. 

Therefore, we not only advise domestic compa-

nies, planning activities on the Eastern European 

and Asian market, but also Eastern European and 

Asian companies interested in entering local mar-

kets.

You are planning a transaction with a Hungarian 

partner? Or you are planning on concluding con-

tracts with a Chinese company?

Schindhelm will assist you with our international 

teams and competence along your path, fulfilling 

your plans. We support you by opening doors and 

avoiding pitfalls, as well as providing our exper-

tise, commitment and valuable experience on site.

14 countries, 31 offices, 230 lawyers and 

1000 opportunities.

ANCIENT CULTURES. NEW CHANCES.

CAPITALISING ON NEW OPPORTUNITIES
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At the same time, it is expected that you maintain 

an overview over the entire range of tax and law 

issues.

To ensure that you can concentrate on your core 

business activities, a strong partner supporting 

you in tax and law issues is essential. A partner 
who understands you, speaks your language, 
knows your industry, thinks in an entrepreneurial 
way, like you, and retains an overview.

As an entrepreneur, you are responsible for a
broad range of tasks. From product development
and production, investment and financing, cus-
tomer and supplier support, to personnel man-
agement and organisation. You are the hub for all
activities. You develop strategies, keep an eye on
your procurement and sales markets and monitor
new technologies. When and wherever you take us on board, whether

it is a national or international level, we will provide

you with solutions, suitable for any entrepreneurial 
issue from one single source – at all locations in an 
understandable language, German or English.

WHEREVER – WE SPEAK YOUR LANGUAGE

OUR EXPERTISE.YOUR CHALLENGE.
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■ Antitrust / State Aid Law

 – Antitrust
 – State Aid Law
 – Sales and Distribution

■ Asia

■ Banking and Finance Law

■ Commercial Criminal Law / Compliance

 – Compliance
 – Tax and Commercial Criminal Law

■ Corporate Law / M&A

 – Corporate Law
 – M&A
 – Tax Law
 – Corporate Succession
 – Incorporation of an Enterprise

■ Employment Law

■ Insolvency and Restructuring

■ IP/IT

 – Intellectual Property
 – Information Technology

■ Litigation / Dispute Resolution

■ Private Client

 – Inheritance Law and Estate Planning

■ Procurement Law

■ Public Construction and Environmental Law

■ Real Estate

■ Tax Law

PRACTICE AREAS

COMPREHENSIVE SERVICE.DEEP UNDERSTANDING.
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AUSTRIA

GRAZ
SCWP SCHINDHELM 
Saxinger, Chalupsky & Partner 
Rechtsanwälte GmbH 
graz@scwp.com

LINZ
SCWP SCHINDHELM 
Saxinger, Chalupsky & Partner 
Rechtsanwälte GmbH 
linz@scwp.com

WELS
SCWP SCHINDHELM 
Saxinger, Chalupsky & Partner 
Rechtsanwälte GmbH 
wels@scwp.com

VIENNA
SCWP SCHINDHELM 
Saxinger, Chalupsky & Partner 
Rechtsanwälte GmbH 
wien@scwp.com

BELGIUM

BRUSSELS
SCWP SCHINDHELM 
Saxinger, Chalupsky & Partner 
Rechtsanwälte GmbH 
brussels@scwp.com

BULGARIA

SOFIA
SCHINDHELM
Cornelia Draganova Law Firm 
sofia@schindhelm.com

CHINA

SHANGHAI
SCHINDHELM
Schindhelm Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft mbH
shanghai@schindhelm.com

TAICANG
SCHINDHELM
Schindhelm Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft mbH
taicang@schindhelm.com

CZECH REPUBLIC

PILSEN
SCWP SCHINDHELM
Saxinger, Chalupsky & Partner v.o.s 
pilzen@schindhelm.com

PRAGUE
SCWP SCHINDHELM
Saxinger, Chalupsky & Partner v.o.s 
praha@scwp.com

FRANCE

PARIS
SCHINDHELM
Schindhelm Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft mbH
paris@schindhelm.com

GERMANY

DÜSSELDORF 
SCHINDHELM 
Schmidt Rogge Thoma Rechtsanwälte
Partnergesellschaft mbH 
duesseldorf@schindhelm.com

FRANKFURT
SCHINDHELM
Schindhelm Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft mbH
frankfurt@schindhelm.com

HANOVER
SCHINDHELM
Schindhelm Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft mbH
hannover@schindhelm.com

MUNICH
SCHINDHELM
Schindhelm Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft mbH
muenchen@schindhelm.com

OSNABRÜCK 
SCHINDHELM 
Schindhelm Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft mbH
osnabrueck@schindhelm.com

HUNGARY

BUDAPEST
SCWP SCHINDHELM 
Zimány & Fakó Rechtsanwälte 
budapest@scwp.hu

ITALY

BOLOGNA
DIKE SCHINDHELM
DIKE Associazione Professionale 
bologna@schinhelm.com

IMOLA
DIKE SCHINDHELM
DIKE Associazione Professionale 
imola@schinhelm.com

POLAND

WROCLAW
SDZLEGAL SCHINDHELM
Kancelaria Prawna
Schampera, Dubis, Zając i Wspólnicy sp.j. 
wroclaw@sdzlegal.pl

GLIWICE
SDZLEGAL SCHINDHELM
Kancelaria Prawna
Schampera, Dubis, Zając i Wspólnicy sp.j.
gliwice@sdzlegal.pl

WARSAW
SDZLEGAL SCHINDHELM
Kancelaria Prawna
Schampera, Dubis, Zając i Wspólnicy sp.j.
warsawa@sdzlegal.pl

ROMANIA

BUKAREST
SCHINDHELM
Schindhelm Cabinet de Avocat 
Bernhard Konrad Heringhaus 
bukarest@schindhelm.com

SLOVAKIA

BRATISLAVA
SCWP SCHINDHELM
Saxinger, Chalupsky & Partner s.r.o. 
bratislava@scwp.com

SPAIN

BILBAO
LOZANO SCHINDHELM 
Lozano Schindhelm SLP 
bilbao@schindhelm.com

DENIA
LOZANO SCHINDHELM 
Lozano Schindhelm SLP 
denia@schindhelm.com

MADRID
LOZANO SCHINDHELM 
Lozano Schindhelm SLP 
madrid@schindhelm.com

PALMA DE MALLORCA 
LOZANO SCHINDHELM 
Lozano Schindhelm SLP
palma@schindhelm.com 

VALENCIA
LOZANO SCHINDHELM 
Lozano Schindhelm SLP 
valencia@schindhelm.com

TURKEY

BODRUM
GEMS SCHINDHELM
Gems Legal Schindhelm Istanbul 
bodrum@schindhelm.com

ISTANBUL
GEMS SCHINDHELM
Gems Legal Schindhelm Istanbul 
istanbul@schindhelm.com

Lozano Schindhelm SLP (LOZANO Schindhelm) is a member of 

SCWP Schindhelm Services SE, an alliance of European business law firms.

schindhelm.com


